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2023 WASTEWATER RATES TABLES

Customers are assessed on fee monthly, either a flat fee, a fee based on water usage,
or a per student fee.

Customer Class by Groups

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

FLAT MONTHLY FEE 

Single Family Residential 

Single Family w/Second Dwelling Unit

Multi-Family Residential
Mobile Home

Commercial - Group 2

Commercial - Group 3

Commercial - Group 4
Industrial Pretreatment Class lll

SCHOOLS

Per Student 

Other

 Brewery - Group 1

 Brewery - Group 2

 Brewery - Group 3

 Brewery - Group 4

 Elementary
Junior High

High School

Boarding School $8.80

$1.69

$1.27

$.85

$4.12

$14.45

$10.51

$11.72
$4.21

$6.79
$10.51
$6.01
$4.21

$4.96

$4.96

$64.67

$43.11


