2023 WASTEWATER RATES TABLES



Customers are assessed on fee monthly, either a flat fee, a fee based on water usage, or a per student fee.

Customer Class by Groups	Monthly Base Rate
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	
FLAT MONTHLY FEE Single Family Residential Single Family w/Second Dwelling Unit	\$43.11 \$64.67
Per Unit of Water Used	
RESIDENTIAL - OTHER	\$4.96
Multi-Family Residential Mobile Home	\$4.96
COMMERCIAL	
Commercial - Group 2	\$4.21
Commercial - Group 3	\$6.01 \$10.51
Commercial - Group 4 Industrial Pretreatment Class III	\$6.79
BREWERIES	\$4.21
Brewery - Group 1	\$11.72
Brewery - Group 2	\$10.51
Brewery - Group 3 Brewery - Group 4	\$14.45
Other	\$4.12
Per Student	
SCHOOLS	
Elementary	\$.85
Junior High	\$1.27
High School	\$1.69
Boarding School	\$8.80

City of Carlsbad/Carlsbad Municipal Water District

5950 El Camino Real, Carlsbad CA 92008 | 442-339-2420 | 760-431-1601 fax | www.carlsbadca.gov